ContactorsContactors,Relays,Starters Contactors
D
P-072P-071 Contactors,Relays,Starters
5. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)
NC1-2504Z DP
NC1-2504ZN  DP
68
8

      the vertical plane not exceed±5°
1.8 Standard: IEC/EN 60947-4-1
2.  Type designation
N C 2- □□□ □ / □
Number of poles: 4P; Blank:3P
Rated operational current (A), AC-3 380/400V
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
Derivation code:
N: Reversing/chang-over type contactor
(Ns: horizontal mounting;
Nc: vertical mounting)
Z: DC control
Model
3.3 Terminal connection
The connection capability
Number
of piece
Cable Cross
2
section (mm )
Cu busbar
Cross section
2
(mm )
NC2-115
NC2-150
NC2-185
NC2-225
NC2-265
NC2-330
NC2-400
NC2-500
NC2-630
NC2-800
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 (2)
2
2
2
70 ~95
70 ~95
95~150
95~150
120~185
185~240
240 (150)
150~185
185~240